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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

105 - 100m Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 11.89 Zaidatul Husniah Zulkifli UPM 0000
National Record NR 11.50 Shanti Govindasamy 1993 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 517 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 13.47   Q

2 538 SYAZWINA BINTI MOHD SUHAIMY UPSI 13.53   Q

3 567 VERALYNA ANAK BILL UM 13.73   q

4 618 ONG YONG HUI USM 14.25   q

5 562 YONG QIONG HUI MSU 14.76  

6 622 NURUL FATIMAH AZZAHRAA' BINTI MOHD KASMALI UNISZA 15.46  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 626 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI KOM 12.01  

2 539 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA UPSI 12.84   Q

3 511 TAY SHUEN MIN SUNWAY 13.33   Q

4 604 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 13.86   q

5 514 MELVIANNA SAMUEL UNIMAS 14.48   q

6 613 JACLYN LOH HUI LING USM 15.27  

7 526 SITI NURQISTINA BINTI JOHAN UNIMAP 15.44  

8 569 IZZATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI MOHD ANAS UM 16.83  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 545 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN UPSI 13.08   Q

2 520 AMIRA MAISARAH BINTI SHARIMAN UIAM 14.44   Q

3 578 MICHELLE LAU LING LING UTP 14.565   q

4 507 KEW MIN YUE ZOE SUNWAY 14.60  

5 557 DINA BINTI FADZIL MSU 14.86  

6 612 ASTIE SUZANA MATHIAS USM 15.32  

7 608 TAN ROU XIN IMU 15.49  

8 506 NUR HAFIZAH BINTI MOHD SALLEH @ RAMLE UTEM 17.26  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 627 AFRINA BATRISHA RIZAL KOM 12.31  

2 615 MIMISYUHADAH BINTI PUAAD USM 15.09   Q

3 576 AINI SAZWANI BINTI ABDUL QODIR JILANI UTP 15.67   Q

4 574 ERIEKA DOIKIN UM 16.36  

5 527 NURUL HURIN BINTI MOHAMED SUHADLI UNIMAP 17.19  

- 519 NUR FATIEHAH ARIESHA BINTI MOHD SHAHRIMAN UIAM DNS  
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Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 580 AZREEN NABILA ALIAS UPM 12.54   Q

2 599 PATRONELLA LISONG UMS 14.07   Q

3 525 ANIS SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN UNIMAP 14.31   q

4 512 EUGENE POH WEI QI SUNWAY 14.569  

5 617 NURUL ADILAH BINTI MUHAMMAD USM 15.80  

6 610 NUR SITI RAJEMMA BINTI ABDUL RAIS QIU 15.92  

7 524 NOR INTAN NAJWA BINTI MAT SALLEH UIAM 20.95  
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100m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 4 627 AFRINA BATRISHA RIZAL KOM 12.31

2 3 557 DINA BINTI FADZIL MSU 14.86

3 3 578 MICHELLE LAU LING LING UTP 14.565 q

4 3 608 TAN ROU XIN IMU 15.49

5 3 612 ASTIE SUZANA MATHIAS USM 15.32

6 4 527 NURUL HURIN BINTI MOHAMED SUHADLI UNIMAP 17.19

7 4 574 ERIEKA DOIKIN UM 16.36

8 4 576 AINI SAZWANI BINTI ABDUL QODIR JILANI UTP 15.67 Q

9 4 615 MIMISYUHADAH BINTI PUAAD USM 15.09 Q

10 3 545 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN UPSI 13.08 Q

11 5 512 EUGENE POH WEI QI SUNWAY 14.569

12 5 524 NOR INTAN NAJWA BINTI MAT SALLEH UIAM 20.95

13 5 525 ANIS SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN UNIMAP 14.31 q

14 5 580 AZREEN NABILA ALIAS UPM 12.54 Q

15 5 599 PATRONELLA LISONG UMS 14.07 Q

16 5 610 NUR SITI RAJEMMA BINTI ABDUL RAIS QIU 15.92

17 5 617 NURUL ADILAH BINTI MUHAMMAD USM 15.80

18 2 539 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA UPSI 12.84 Q

19 1 538 SYAZWINA BINTI MOHD SUHAIMY UPSI 13.53 Q

20 1 562 YONG QIONG HUI MSU 14.76

21 1 567 VERALYNA ANAK BILL UM 13.73 q

22 1 618 ONG YONG HUI USM 14.25 q

23 1 622 NURUL FATIMAH AZZAHRAA' BINTI MOHD KASMALI UNISZA 15.46

24 2 511 TAY SHUEN MIN SUNWAY 13.33 Q
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 2 514 MELVIANNA SAMUEL UNIMAS 14.48 q

26 2 526 SITI NURQISTINA BINTI JOHAN UNIMAP 15.44

27 1 517 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 13.47 Q

28 2 569 IZZATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI MOHD ANAS UM 16.83

29 2 604 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 13.86 q

30 2 613 JACLYN LOH HUI LING USM 15.27

31 2 626 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI KOM 12.01

32 3 506 NUR HAFIZAH BINTI MOHD SALLEH @ RAMLE UTEM 17.26

33 3 507 KEW MIN YUE ZOE SUNWAY 14.60

34 3 520 AMIRA MAISARAH BINTI SHARIMAN UIAM 14.44 Q

- 4 519 NUR FATIEHAH ARIESHA BINTI MOHD SHAHRIMAN UIAM DNS
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